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Rankinglister Norgescup 3 

Kvinner 

 

Norgescup 3  
500m kvinner lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb Nat tid  
1 147 SOLEM,  Martine Kvinner Junior BØSK NOR 41,65  
2 111 NAKKEN,  Ina Kvinner Senior Tønsberg NOR 41,91  
3 113 KIRKESÆTER,  Signe Eide Kvinner Junior Tønsberg NOR 42,15  
4 150 OLSEN,  Pauline Lysø Kvinner Junior BØSK NOR 42,23  
5 141 GRINDEN,  Lovisia Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 43,76  
6 142 GRINDEN,  Leona Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 43,77  
7 139 KJÆRNES,  Synne Kvinner Junior Hamar IL NOR 44,02  
8 119 DAHN,  Åse Kvinner Junior Fana IL NOR 44,58  
9 122 MAZZETTI,  Alessandra J. Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 44,88  

10 105 WULLUM,  Maren Bjerke Kvinner Junior SSK Toten NOR 45,11  
11 153 SKINSTAD,  Ava Lynn Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 45,97  
12 123 ØSTERLIE,  Mathilde Horn Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 49,02  
13 132 LUNDHAUG-FAGERBEKK,  Ida Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 49,03  
14 134 OPDAHL-NJØS,  Selma Victoria Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 50,02  
15 125 SUNDSVOLD,  Tuva Sofie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 50,26  
16 145 GUNDERSEN,  Maiken Nerstad Kvinner Senior Båstad IL NOR 57,57  
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Norgescup 3  
1000m kvinner lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb Nat tid  
1 138 REISS-JACOBSEN,  Kari Celine Kvinner Senior SSK Toten NOR 1.22,42  
2 113 KIRKESÆTER,  Signe Eide Kvinner Junior Tønsberg NOR 1.24,73  
3 150 OLSEN,  Pauline Lysø Kvinner Junior BØSK NOR 1.25,74  
4 140 SANDERUD,  Sarah Marie Kvinner Senior Nord-Odal NOR 1.25,85  
5 105 WULLUM,  Maren Bjerke Kvinner Junior SSK Toten NOR 1.32,08  
6 122 MAZZETTI,  Alessandra J. Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 1.33,73  
7 139 KJÆRNES,  Synne Kvinner Junior Hamar IL NOR 1.33,96  
8 132 LUNDHAUG-FAGERBEKK,  Ida Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 1.37,88 tid 22/23 

9 125 SUNDSVOLD,  Tuva Sofie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 1.44,22  
10 134 OPDAHL-NJØS,  Selma Victoria Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 1.47,89  
11 145 GUNDERSEN,  Maiken Nerstad Kvinner Senior Båstad IL NOR 2.00,67  

        

Norgescup 3  
3000m kvinner lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb Nat tid  
1 138 REISS-JACOBSEN,  Kari Celine Kvinner Senior SSK Toten NOR 4.28,00  
2 147 SOLEM,  Martine Kvinner Junior BØSK NOR 4.28,16 tid 22/23 

3 111 NAKKEN,  Ina Kvinner Senior Tønsberg NOR 4.31,76  
4 140 SANDERUD,  Sarah Marie Kvinner Senior Nord-Odal NOR 4.39,15  
5 137 ANDERSEN,  Milla Grønvold Kvinner Junior Geithus IL NOR 4.44,61  
6 127 BIRKEDAL,  Anne Sofie Knutsen Kvinner Junior Asker SK NOR 4.47,00  
7 141 GRINDEN,  Lovisia Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 4.49,19  
8 119 DAHN,  Åse Kvinner Junior Fana IL NOR 4.55,76  
9 142 GRINDEN,  Leona Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 4.55,84  

10 153 SKINSTAD,  Ava Lynn Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 5.02,34  
11 123 ØSTERLIE,  Mathilde Horn Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 5.39,46 tid 22/23 
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Norgescup 3  
500m kvinner søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb Nat tid  
1 127 BIRKEDAL,  Anne Sofie Knutsen Kvinner Junior Asker SK NOR 41,71  
2 111 NAKKEN,  Ina Kvinner Senior Tønsberg NOR 41,91  
3 113 KIRKESÆTER,  Signe Eide Kvinner Junior Tønsberg NOR 42,15  
4 142 GRINDEN,  Leona Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 43,77  
5 139 KJÆRNES,  Synne Kvinner Junior Hamar IL NOR 44,02  
6 122 MAZZETTI,  Alessandra J. Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 44,88  
7 105 WULLUM,  Maren Bjerke Kvinner Junior SSK Toten NOR 45,11  
8 123 ØSTERLIE,  Mathilde Horn Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 49,02  
9 125 SUNDSVOLD,  Tuva Sofie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 50,26  

10 145 GUNDERSEN,  Maiken Nerstad Kvinner Senior Båstad IL NOR 57,57  
        

Norgescup 3  
1500m kvinner søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb Nat tid  
1 147 SOLEM,  Martine Kvinner Junior BØSK NOR 2.06,32 tid 22/23 

2 111 NAKKEN,  Ina Kvinner Senior Tønsberg NOR 2.06,94  
3 138 REISS-JACOBSEN,  Kari Celine Kvinner Senior SSK Toten NOR 2.06,96  
4 140 SANDERUD,  Sarah Marie Kvinner Senior Nord-Odal NOR 2.10,07  
5 113 KIRKESÆTER,  Signe Eide Kvinner Junior Tønsberg NOR 2.10,20  
6 150 OLSEN,  Pauline Lysø Kvinner Junior BØSK NOR 2.13,37  
7 141 GRINDEN,  Lovisia Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 2.14,94  
8 137 ANDERSEN,  Milla Grønvold Kvinner Junior Geithus IL NOR 2.15,31  
9 119 DAHN,  Åse Kvinner Junior Fana IL NOR 2.15,69  

10 142 GRINDEN,  Leona Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 2.18,48  
11 153 SKINSTAD,  Ava Lynn Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 2.20,94  
12 105 WULLUM,  Maren Bjerke Kvinner Junior SSK Toten NOR 2.28,38  
13 123 ØSTERLIE,  Mathilde Horn Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 2.40,44  
14 122 MAZZETTI,  Alessandra J. Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 2.44,29 tid 22/23 

15 125 SUNDSVOLD,  Tuva Sofie Kvinner Junior Leinstrand NOR 3.08,56  
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Norgescup 3  
1000m kvinner søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb Nat tid  
1 127 BIRKEDAL,  Anne Sofie Knutsen Kvinner Junior Asker SK NOR 1.24,88  
2 145 GUNDERSEN,  Maiken Nerstad Kvinner Senior Båstad IL NOR 2.00,67  

        

Norgescup 3  
Fellesstart 10 runder kvinner søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Navn Klasse Klubb Nat tid  
1 147 SOLEM,  Martine Kvinner Junior BØSK NOR 2.06,32  
2 111 NAKKEN,  Ina Kvinner Senior Tønsberg NOR 2.06,94  
3 140 SANDERUD,  Sarah Marie Kvinner Senior Nord-Odal NOR 2.10,07  
4 150 OLSEN,  Pauline Lysø Kvinner Junior BØSK NOR 2.13,37  
5 141 GRINDEN,  Lovisia Olstad Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 2.14,94  
6 137 ANDERSEN,  Milla Grønvold Kvinner Junior Geithus IL NOR 2.15,31  
7 119 DAHN,  Åse Kvinner Junior Fana IL NOR 2.15,69  
8 153 SKINSTAD,  Ava Lynn Kvinner Junior Nord-Odal NOR 2.20,94  

 


